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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : English------OPEN

1 1 321 ALEX HIMANSHU CHRISTIAN 90.40 OPEN MBA 72.5080.40

2 2 1045 NIRMALABEN MOHANLAL PRAJAPATI 86.10 SEBC FBA 66.2076.10

3 3 45 JHANVI BIPINKUMAR DESAI 82.30 SEBC FBA 65.5072.30

4 4 498 ISHITABEN VINODKUMAR MAKWANA 81.70 SC FBA 62.5071.70

5 5 46 ZALAK BHUPENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI 81.30 SC FBA 0.0081.30

6 6 317 SHARON KIRIT MACWAN 81.30 OPEN FBA 70.5071.30

7 7 857 SHANE HAPPY DESAI 81.30 SEBC MBA 0.0081.30

8 8 851 MAYABEN BHARATBHAI PATEL 80.20 SEBC FBA 76.3070.20

9 9 852 KIMIXABEN KANTILAL MAKWANA 79.00 SC FBA 63.0069.00

10 10 30 NEHABEN JAGDISHBHAI PANDYA 76.80 SC FBA 56.0069.80

11 11 858 YOGESHKUMAR KALIDAS PARMAR 76.30 OPEN MBA 0.0076.30

12 12 919 RIYA ROY 75.20 OPEN FBA 0.0075.20

13 13 662 SEJALBEN GOVINDBHAI RABARI 73.20 SEBC FBA 67.0063.20

14 14 861 SHIVAM DINESH MISHRA 73.20 EWS MBA 64.5063.20

15 15 34 ZEEL NARENDRAPRASAD VYAS 72.70 SC FBA 0.0072.70

16 16 311 KARISHMA NATUBHAI GOHEL 72.50 OPEN FBA 0.0072.50

17 17 500 HARDI SANJAYKUMAR PANCHAL 72.10 OPEN FBA 0.0072.10

18 18 43 MOHAMMADVAKKASH MUSTUFAMIYA THAKOR 71.70 EWS MBA 0.0071.70

19 19 503 JAYSHREEBEN BALDEVBHAI SODHAPARMAR 71.70 OPEN FBA 0.0071.70

20 20 654 KRISHNABEN HITESHBHAI PATEL 71.70 OPEN FBA 0.0071.70

21 21 35 NISHABEN JESINBHAI ZALA 71.50 OPEN FBA 0.0071.50

22 22 853 MANISHABEN JASHVANTSINH JADAV 71.50 EWS FBA 65.0061.50

23 23 31 BHAVANABEN NATVARSINH PARMAR 71.10 SEBC FBA 0.0071.10

24 24 41 RAHELATABEN ILAMBHAI KOKNI 70.90 ST FBA 0.0070.90

25 25 47 MAHIMABEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL 70.50 OPEN FBA 0.0070.50

26 26 655 VAISHALIBEN RAJNIKANT TALPADA 70.40 OPEN FBA 0.0070.40

27 27 33 TARUNKUMAR RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 70.20 SC MBA 57.5063.20
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** SUBJECT : English------OPEN

28 28 854 AAFREENANAZ MUSTUFAKHAN PATHAN 69.60 OPEN FBA 0.0069.60

29 29 310 MOHMMADVASIM IBRAHIMMIYA SHEKH 69.40 OPEN MBA 0.0069.40

30 30 850 BHAVNABEN ARVINDBHAI RAVALJI 69.40 OPEN FBA 0.0069.40

31 31 29 JAIMINI RAKESHKUMAR MISTRY 69.20 SEBC FBA 0.0069.20

32 32 920 SHABA IMTIYAZKHAN PATHAN 68.60 OPEN FBA 62.6058.60

33 33 49 SONALBEN PRAVINSINH VAGHELA 68.40 EWS FBA 0.0068.40

34 34 28 PRITIBEN ASHOKBHAI SODHABARAIYA 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

35 35 308 MOHAMMADHABIBULMURSALIN

MOHAMMADHUSEN KHOKHAR

67.70 OPEN MBA 0.0067.70

36 36 318 SANSKAR MAHESHKUMAR SOLANKI 67.30 OPEN MBA 0.0067.30

37 37 656 ILABEN CHHOTABHAI VAGHELA 67.10 OPEN FBA 0.0067.10

38 38 502 SAJEDABANU FIROJKHAN PATHAN 66.90 OPEN FBA 0.0066.90

39 39 918 GULNAZBANU KHURSIDAHMED SHAIKH 66.70 OPEN FBA 0.0066.70

40 40 40 PRISHILABEN MAHESHBHAI KOKNI 66.10 ST FBA 0.0066.10

41 41 42 NIKITABEN BHIMSINGBHAI RATHVA 65.40 ST FBA 0.0065.40

42 42 856 PARESHBHAI RAVAJIBHAI THAKOR 65.40 SEBC MBA 0.0065.40

43 43 314 DEVANSHI VISHNUBHAI PATEL 65.00 OPEN FBA 0.0065.00

44 44 504 ALPABEN RAVJIBHAI ZALA 65.00 OPEN FBA 0.0065.00

45 45 37 JIGNABEN MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 64.80 SEBC FBA 0.0064.80

46 46 653 NIMISHABEN PRAKASHBHAI BHOI 64.60 SEBC FBA 0.0064.60

47 47 921 NITISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI VALMIK 64.20 SEBC MBA 0.0064.20

48 48 26 NIRALIBEN SANJAYBHAI PATEL 64.00 OPEN FBA 0.0064.00

49 49 271 NISHABEN BHUPATBHAI VAGHELA 64.00 SEBC FBA 0.0064.00

50 50 499 ANKITABEN DHARMENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 63.70 SC FBA 56.0056.70

51 51 44 BHAVANABEN HASMUKHBHAI MAKWANA 63.60 SC FBA 0.0063.60

52 52 27 BHUMIKABEN KALIDAS PARMAR 63.60 SEBC FBA 0.0063.60

53 53 36 SWETABEN DILIPBHAI PANDYA 63.00 OPEN FBA 0.0063.00

54 54 315 ZINALBEN DILIPSINH DABHI 62.80 SEBC FBA 0.0062.80
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55 55 860 SONALBEN MANOJKUMAR SOLANKI 62.50 OPEN FBA 0.0062.50

56 56 1127 RAKESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI DABHI 62.50 OPEN MBA 0.0062.50

57 57 32 HARSHADBHAI PRATAPBHAI BHABHOR 62.10 ST MBA 0.0062.10

58 58 38 RITUBEN MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR 61.50 OPEN FBA 0.0061.50

59 59 319 BHAVNABEN ARJUNBHAI PADHIYAR 60.90 OPEN FBA 0.0060.90

60 60 1033 SONALBEN BHARATSINH PARMAR 60.50 OPEN FBA 0.0060.50

61 61 659 RONAK JONBHAI KHRISTI 60.00 OPEN MBA 0.0060.00

62 62 39 ASTHABEN VINAYAKRAO SALUNKE 59.80 OPEN FBA 0.0059.80

63 63 859 KULSHAMBANU RUKNUDDINN SAIYED 59.80 EWS FBA 0.0059.80

64 64 1140 RAJESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI RAVAL 59.20 SEBC MBA 0.0059.20

65 65 660 ROSHNIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 58.20 SEBC FBA 0.0058.20

66 66 497 DHARMESHKUMAR DILIPSINH SODHAPARMAR 56.50 SEBC MBA 0.0056.50

67 67 501 PRITALBEN JAGDISHBHAI PADHIYAR 56.50 SEBC FBA 0.0056.50

68 68 496 HIMANSHUKUMAR KHODABHAI

SODHAPARMAR

55.20 OPEN MBA 0.0055.20

69 69 494 RAHULKUMAR BHARATSINH ZALA 55.20 OPEN MBA 0.0055.20

70 70 1165 ROHITBHAI KANUBHAI PARMAR 55.20 OPEN MBA 0.0055.20

71 71 658 PARTH MANUBHAI PARMAR 52.10 SEBC MBA 0.0052.10

72 72 312 SAVITABEN NANJIBHAI PARMAR 51.36 SC FBA 0.0051.36

73 73 48 FLORA ASHOKBHAI DAWLA 47.18 SEBC FBA 0.0047.18

74 74 313 KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI CHAUHAN 46.14 SEBC FBA 58.5039.14
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** SUBJECT : English------SC

1 4 498 ISHITABEN VINODKUMAR MAKWANA 81.70 SC FBA 62.5071.70

2 5 46 ZALAK BHUPENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI 81.30 SC FBA 0.0081.30

3 9 852 KIMIXABEN KANTILAL MAKWANA 79.00 SC FBA 63.0069.00

4 10 30 NEHABEN JAGDISHBHAI PANDYA 76.80 SC FBA 56.0069.80

5 15 34 ZEEL NARENDRAPRASAD VYAS 72.70 SC FBA 0.0072.70

6 27 33 TARUNKUMAR RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 70.20 SC MBA 57.5063.20

7 50 499 ANKITABEN DHARMENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 63.70 SC FBA 56.0056.70

8 51 44 BHAVANABEN HASMUKHBHAI MAKWANA 63.60 SC FBA 0.0063.60

9 72 312 SAVITABEN NANJIBHAI PARMAR 51.36 SC FBA 0.0051.36
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** SUBJECT : English------ST

1 24 41 RAHELATABEN ILAMBHAI KOKNI 70.90 ST FBA 0.0070.90

2 40 40 PRISHILABEN MAHESHBHAI KOKNI 66.10 ST FBA 0.0066.10

3 41 42 NIKITABEN BHIMSINGBHAI RATHVA 65.40 ST FBA 0.0065.40

4 57 32 HARSHADBHAI PRATAPBHAI BHABHOR 62.10 ST MBA 0.0062.10



PAGE NO. 6 / 7

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : English------SEBC

1 2 1045 NIRMALABEN MOHANLAL PRAJAPATI 86.10 SEBC FBA 66.2076.10

2 3 45 JHANVI BIPINKUMAR DESAI 82.30 SEBC FBA 65.5072.30

3 7 857 SHANE HAPPY DESAI 81.30 SEBC MBA 0.0081.30

4 8 851 MAYABEN BHARATBHAI PATEL 80.20 SEBC FBA 76.3070.20

5 13 662 SEJALBEN GOVINDBHAI RABARI 73.20 SEBC FBA 67.0063.20

6 23 31 BHAVANABEN NATVARSINH PARMAR 71.10 SEBC FBA 0.0071.10

7 31 29 JAIMINI RAKESHKUMAR MISTRY 69.20 SEBC FBA 0.0069.20

8 34 28 PRITIBEN ASHOKBHAI SODHABARAIYA 67.70 SEBC FBA 0.0067.70

9 42 856 PARESHBHAI RAVAJIBHAI THAKOR 65.40 SEBC MBA 0.0065.40

10 45 37 JIGNABEN MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 64.80 SEBC FBA 0.0064.80

11 46 653 NIMISHABEN PRAKASHBHAI BHOI 64.60 SEBC FBA 0.0064.60

12 47 921 NITISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI VALMIK 64.20 SEBC MBA 0.0064.20

13 49 271 NISHABEN BHUPATBHAI VAGHELA 64.00 SEBC FBA 0.0064.00

14 52 27 BHUMIKABEN KALIDAS PARMAR 63.60 SEBC FBA 0.0063.60

15 54 315 ZINALBEN DILIPSINH DABHI 62.80 SEBC FBA 0.0062.80

16 64 1140 RAJESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI RAVAL 59.20 SEBC MBA 0.0059.20

17 65 660 ROSHNIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 58.20 SEBC FBA 0.0058.20

18 66 497 DHARMESHKUMAR DILIPSINH SODHAPARMAR 56.50 SEBC MBA 0.0056.50

19 67 501 PRITALBEN JAGDISHBHAI PADHIYAR 56.50 SEBC FBA 0.0056.50

20 71 658 PARTH MANUBHAI PARMAR 52.10 SEBC MBA 0.0052.10

21 73 48 FLORA ASHOKBHAI DAWLA 47.18 SEBC FBA 0.0047.18

22 74 313 KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI CHAUHAN 46.14 SEBC FBA 58.5039.14
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** SUBJECT : English------EWS

1 14 861 SHIVAM DINESH MISHRA 73.20 EWS MBA 64.5063.20

2 18 43 MOHAMMADVAKKASH MUSTUFAMIYA THAKOR 71.70 EWS MBA 0.0071.70

3 22 853 MANISHABEN JASHVANTSINH JADAV 71.50 EWS FBA 65.0061.50

4 33 49 SONALBEN PRAVINSINH VAGHELA 68.40 EWS FBA 0.0068.40

5 63 859 KULSHAMBANU RUKNUDDINN SAIYED 59.80 EWS FBA 0.0059.80


